

Court No. - 50

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 5017 of 2019

Appellant :- Pushpendra

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Mamta Sen

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dr. Kaushal Jayendra Thaker,J.

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak,J.

This matter has been listed before this Court today by the order of Hon'ble The Chief Justice.

Office has not sent the file today.

List the matter on 13th December, 2021.

This matter shall not be treated as tied up or part heard with this Bench.

Order Date :- 18.11.2021

vinay